
School Code: 08836| 4 

AO 

Ref. No. 

J.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL 
(AN ENGLISH MEDIUM CO-EDUCATIONAL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL) 

Affiliated to the Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi 

CLASS 

PRIMARY 

MIDDLE 

SECONDARY 

FEE STRUCTURE OF SCHOOL 2025-26 

SENIOR SECONDARY 

ADMISSION FEE 
(IN RUPEES) 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

YEARLY 

TUITION FEE DEVELOPMENT 
(IN RUPEES) CHARGES 

1485 

2130 

Affiliation No. : 2130140 

3200 

4000 

Dated. 

OTHER 

ANNUAL/MONTHLY 
CHARGES FOR 

OTHER FACILITIES 

(IN RUPEES) 

265 

220 

250 

250 

CIPAL 
IV, PUBLIC SCHOOA 
Chonla Road, Muzafrarnagg 

CIRCULAR ROAD, MUZAFFARNAGAR - 251 001 (U.P.) 
Contact No. : (0131) 3254558, 2620042, E-mail : jvps_school@yahoo.com, jvpsschool @gmail.com 

(IN RUPEES) 
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