School Code : 08836 8 4 9

Affiliation No.: 2130140



J.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL

(AN ENGLISH MEDIUM CO-EDUCATIONAL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL)
Affiliated to the Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi

Ref.	No.	 							

Dated	04	2025
	. <i>1</i>	

FEE STRUCTURE OF SCHOOL 2025-26

CLASS	ADMISSION FEE (IN RUPEES)	TUITION FEE (IN RUPEES)	YEARLY DEVELOPMENT CHARGES (IN RUPEES)	OTHER ANNUAL/MONTHLY CHARGES FOR OTHER FACILITIES (IN RUPEES)			
PRIMARY	5000	1485	-	265			
MIDDLE	5000	2130	-	220			
SECONDARY	5000	3200	-	250			
SENIOR SECONDARY	5000	4000	-	250			

PRINCIPAL Principal J. V. PUBLIC SCHOOL Chroniar Road, Muzaffarnaga-